ANL

CMA CGM

GROUP

ANL CONTAINER LINE PTY LIMITED
VESSEL SCHEDULES

FOR ALL ENQUIRIES AUSTRALIA WIDE.
TELEPHONE 1800 246 246

W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Emails: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com

Townsville to South East Asia and Indian Subcontinent

Gladstone
Townsville
Brisbane

Port Klang
Singapore
Jakarta
Penang *
Chittagong *
Pasir Gudang *
Ho Chi Minh City *
Calcutta *
Colombo *
Bangkok *
Karachi *
Nhava Sheva *

ANL KOKODA FLORA DELMAS ANL DHAMBI

0924N 1024N 1124N
ORQAKNINL ORQAMNINL ORQAONINL
26-Jun 09-Jul 24-Jul
22-Jun 12-Jul 21-Jul
11-Jul 23-Jul 05-Aug
08-Jul 21-Jul 04-Aug
15-Jul 26-Jul 09-Aug
14-Jul 26-Jul 08-Aug
14-Jul 26-Jul 08-Aug
15-Jul 27-Jul 09-Aug
19-Jul 31-Jul 13-Aug
20-Jul 01-Aug 14-Aug
20-Jul 01-Aug 14-Aug
17-Jul 30-Jul 13-Aug
27-Jul 08-Aug 21-Aug
30-Jul 11-Aug 24-Aug

* Cargo feedered via Port Kelang or Singapore
Other origins and destinations available on request

Tue Jul 16 2024 18:06

ANL KOKODA
1224N
ORQAQN1NL

09-Aug
05-Aug
24-Aug
22-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
01-Sep
02-Sep
02-Sep
31-Aug
09-Sep
12-Sep

ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Click & Ship!

FLORA DELMAS
1324N
ORQASNINL

18-Aug
15-Aug
31-Aug
29-Aug
03-Sep
03-Sep
03-Sep
04-Sep
08-Sep
09-Sep
09-Sep
07-Sep
16-Sep
19-Sep

ANL eBusiness website is the fastest way to do business with us:

consult schedules, request Bookings, submit FlIs, review Draft B/Ls, print Original B/Ls... and much more.

Fresh daily on the Web

ANL DHAMBI
1424N
ORQAUNINL

31-Aug
28-Aug
13-Sep
12-Sep
17-Sep
16-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep
22-Sep
21-Sep
29-Sep
02-Oct

Register now or visit www.anl.com.au/ebusiness/our-offer for further details.

ANL KOKODA
1524N
ORQAWNINL

18-Sep
15-Sep
02-Oct
30-Sep
05-Oct
05-Oct
05-Oct
06-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
09-Oct
18-Oct
21-Oct

webapps2.anl.com.au

FLORA DELMAS
1624N
ORQAYNINL

25-Sep
21-Sep
09-Oct
07-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
18-Oct
16-Oct
25-Oct
28-Oct

ANL DHAMBI
1724N
ORQBONINL

10-Oct
07-Oct
22-Oct
21-Oct
26-Oct
25-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct
31-Oct
30-Oct
07-Nov
10-Nov



